EO.			ΓΙΟΝ		
FORM PTO-1595			Atty. Docket: BHT-3103-167		
	To the Commissioner of P 102764861		tached original documents or copy thereof.	!	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	Z. Name	and address of receiving party(ies):	ος =	
	Yu-Chin WANG	Name: Eik	to Electric Products Corp.	\$2° =	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Foreign A	ddress: <u>69th Fl., No. 388, Sec. 1, Nei-Hu R</u> e	4 206. 1206. 1	
	Yes X No		Taipei 114, Taiwan, R.O.C.	29,29	
3.	Nature of conveyance:  X Assignment	Domestic A	Address:		
	Execution Date: May 6, 2004 (All of them)	City:	StateZIP _		
		Additional	name(s) & address(es) attached?	X No	
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application,  A. Patent Application No.(s)  771206823	1	n date of the application is: May 6, 2003 tent Registration No.(s)		
	Additional numbers attached?	☐ Yes	X No		
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Numbe One (1	er of applications and patents involved:		
	Name: TROXELL LAW OFFICE PLLC				
	5205 Leesburg Pike	7. Total f	ee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00		
	Suite 1404	X Enc	closed	!	
	Falls Church, Virginia 22041-3401	. ==	thorized to be charged to deposit account	ı	
		8. Deposi	t account number _501874		
	Telephone No.: (703) 575-2711  Facsimile No.: (703) 575-2707	(Attach	duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposi	t account):	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9.	Statement and signature.				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
	Bruce H. Troxell  Name of Person Signing  Registration No. 26,592  Signa	Hall	June 4, 2004  Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:					

06/08/2004 MBELETE1 00000135 29206823

02 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 015436 FRAME: 0819

## **ASSIGNMENT**

Assignor Name Yu-Chin WANG	Address
Where Signed	No. 19, Mingteh Road, Peitou, Taipei Taiwan
2004-5-b	Signature
Witness (optional)	Witness (optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature

**RECORDED: 06/04/2004** 

PATENT REEL: 015436 FRAME: 0820